
 Port of Virginia Weekly Metrics

 Gate Transactions

 NIT Gate Transactions  VIG Gate Transactions

 POV Gate Transactions  PPCY Gate Transactions
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5/15/2022 5/22/2022 5/29/2022 6/5/2022 6/12/2022 6/19/2022 6/26/2022 7/3/2022

Gate Transactions 17,278 17,850 17,054 13,788 18,392 13,907 16,598 15,271

Traditional Turn Time 41.3 46.1 44.0 41.8 40.9 35.5 42.9 36.3

Expanded Turn Time 50.5 55.6 53.3 51.6 51.0 39.9 51.6 45.4

Single Move Turn Time 36.4 40.9 39.9 36.2 36.4 32.0 38.7 32.2

Dual Move Turn Time 50.5 54.5 51.6 50.3 49.8 45.7 53.6 46.7

Turn Time Goal 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0
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5/15/2022 5/22/2022 5/29/2022 6/5/2022 6/12/2022 6/19/2022 6/26/2022 7/3/2022

Gate Transactions 18,079 19,892 19,594 16,930 19,182 20,187 19,885 19,285

Traditional Turn Time 35.5 39.9 40.2 46.8 50.1 38.3 34.9 34.8

Expanded Turn Time 39.9 46.0 45.7 54.1 55.1 45.7 42.2 43.8

Single Move Turn Time 30.3 33.4 34.3 39.1 41.8 32.4 30.2 29.9

Dual Move Turn Time 50.4 55.9 56.0 66.7 70.6 52.9 49.3 48.9

Turn Time Goal 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0
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5/15/2022 5/22/2022 5/29/2022 6/5/2022 6/12/2022 6/19/2022 6/26/2022 7/3/2022

Gate Transactions 35,357 37,742 36,648 30,718 37,574 34,094 36,483 34,556

Traditional Turn Time 38.3 42.8 42.0 44.6 45.6 37.2 38.5 35.4

Expanded Turn Time 45.1 50.6 49.2 53.0 53.1 43.3 46.5 44.5

Single Move Turn Time 33.1 36.7 36.8 37.9 39.3 32.2 34.1 30.9

Dual Move Turn Time 50.5 55.1 53.6 57.8 59.5 50.2 51.4 47.8

Turn Time Goal 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0
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5/15/2022 5/22/2022 5/29/2022 6/5/2022 6/12/2022 6/19/2022 6/26/2022 7/3/2022

Gate Transactions 9,714 9,397 9,893 7,338 10,231 10,065 10,238 10,576

Traditional Turn Time 20.4 23.8 22.8 18.7 21.4 19.2 23.0 21.3

Turn Time Goal 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0
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Please note: PPCY Gate Transactions are not included with POV Gate Transaction counts



 Truck Reservation System and Hourly Transactions

 NIT Truck Reservation Statistics  VIG Truck Reservation Statistics

 POV Truck Reservation Statistics  POV Weekly Transactions by Terminal and Hour
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5/15/2022 5/22/2022 5/29/2022 6/5/2022 6/12/2022 6/19/2022 6/26/2022 7/3/2022

Total Gate Moves 17,278 17,850 17,054 13,788 18,392 13,907 16,598 15,271

Reservation Moves 12,992 13,625 12,909 10,737 13,596 9,735 12,109 11,146

Reservations Missed 871 967 1,108 850 1,128 721 923 764

Reservation % of Total Moves 75.2% 76.3% 75.7% 77.9% 73.9% 70.0% 73.0% 73.0%
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5/15/2022 5/22/2022 5/29/2022 6/5/2022 6/12/2022 6/19/2022 6/26/2022 7/3/2022

Total Gate Moves 18,079 19,892 19,594 16,930 19,182 20,187 19,885 19,285

Reservation Moves 12,531 13,745 13,274 11,515 13,346 13,929 13,650 13,071

Reservations Missed 1,022 1,229 1,458 1,411 1,367 1,332 1,210 1,293

Reservation % of Total Moves 69.3% 69.1% 67.7% 68.0% 69.6% 69.0% 68.6% 67.8%
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5/15/2022 5/22/2022 5/29/2022 6/5/2022 6/12/2022 6/19/2022 6/26/2022 7/3/2022

Total Gate Moves 35,357 37,742 36,648 30,718 37,574 34,094 36,483 34,556

Reservation Moves 25,523 27,370 26,183 22,252 26,942 23,664 25,759 24,217

Reservations Missed 1,893 2,196 2,566 2,261 2,495 2,053 2,133 2,057

Reservation % of Total Moves 72.2% 72.5% 71.4% 72.4% 71.7% 69.4% 70.6% 70.1%
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5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

NIT Gate 959 1,366 1,472 1,390 1,458 1,456 1,500 1,425 1,304 1,205 966 628 141 0 0

VIG Gate 936 1,460 1,497 1,610 1,795 1,760 1,608 1,477 1,518 1,530 1,124 886 587 100 0

RMT Gate 0 0 108 116 145 118 115 98 112 105 66 0 0 0 0
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 Gate Containers and Dwell

 NIT Gate Containers and Dwell  VIG Gate Containers and Dwell

 Gate Transactions- Last 8 Weeks  POV Gate Containers and Dwell
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5/15/2022 5/22/2022 5/29/2022 6/5/2022 6/12/2022 6/19/2022 6/26/2022 7/3/2022

Gate Transactions 17,278 17,850 17,054 13,788 18,392 13,907 16,598 15,271

Gate Dwell Time Export 148.0 147.2 133.7 199.4 139.8 173.3 164.5 148.9

Gate Dwell Time Import 145.5 145.6 144.3 173.6 177.5 181.8 144.4 172.9
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5/15/2022 5/22/2022 5/29/2022 6/5/2022 6/12/2022 6/19/2022 6/26/2022 7/3/2022

Gate Transactions 18,079 19,892 19,594 16,930 19,182 20,187 19,885 19,285

Gate Dwell Time Export 180.6 163.9 161.3 153.2 174.6 151.0 144.7 173.3

Gate Dwell Time Import 202.2 169.2 157.9 181.9 187.0 215.5 191.6 159.9
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5/15/2022 5/22/2022 5/29/2022 6/5/2022 6/12/2022 6/19/2022 6/26/2022 7/3/2022

Gate Transactions 35,357 37,742 36,648 30,718 37,574 34,094 36,483 34,556

Gate Dwell Time Export 164.6 156.0 148.5 173.9 157.6 160.1 153.7 162.5

Gate Dwell Time Import 174.5 158.1 151.5 178.2 182.4 201.8 170.1 165.6
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NIT, 46%

VIG, 54%



 Rail Containers- Last 8 Weeks  POV Rail Containers and Dwell

 Rail Containers and Dwell

 NIT Rail Containers and Dwell  VIG Rail Containers and Dwell
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5/15/2022 5/22/2022 5/29/2022 6/5/2022 6/12/2022 6/19/2022 6/26/2022 7/3/2022

Rail Containers 6,739 6,588 6,895 6,334 5,995 6,164 7,021 6,991

Rail Dwell Time Export 219.8 221.1 194.0 205.5 230.3 245.8 212.1 210.1

Rail Dwell Time Import 81.3 81.3 104.8 57.0 91.1 72.7 82.4 83.5
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5/15/2022 5/22/2022 5/29/2022 6/5/2022 6/12/2022 6/19/2022 6/26/2022 7/3/2022

Rail Containers 6,740 7,164 6,795 6,946 7,121 6,916 7,262 6,882

Rail Dwell Time Export 267.6 232.9 220.8 253.9 244.2 188.3 190.8 230.0

Rail Dwell Time Import 99.7 109.9 125.8 174.5 202.9 335.1 373.9 285.4
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5/15/2022 5/22/2022 5/29/2022 6/5/2022 6/12/2022 6/19/2022 6/26/2022 7/3/2022

Rail Containers 13,479 13,752 13,690 13,280 13,116 13,080 14,283 13,873

Rail Dwell Time Export 243.7 227.2 207.3 230.8 237.8 215.4 201.3 220.0

Rail Dwell Time Import 90.5 96.2 115.3 118.5 151.8 211.4 230.6 183.7
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NIT, 49%
VIG, 51%


